Mat ved grillfest 06.06.2016
4x kr.30,- kinaka

1x kr.35,- tomat

5x kr.20,- agurk

1x kr.15,- mais

1x kr.50,- paprika

8x 32,- polsebrgd

7x 60,- grillpglse

Brus

Dressing 2 fl.

Utstyr (fat, kopp, bestikk)
Koteletter 5kg

Samlet sum

Egenandel betalt

Kostnader

kr.120,-
kr.35,-
kr.100,-
kr.15,-
kr.50,-
kr.256,-
kr.420,-
kr.500,-
Kr.50,-
kr.400,-
kr.1400,-
kr.3346,-
kr. -500

kr.2846,-



